

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: MACMA Nos.1324 and 2228 of 2018

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	14.11.2024	<u>MGP,J</u> Learned Standing counsel for Insurance company is present. No representation on behalf of claimants. At request, post on 19.12.2024. B/o. KHRM/YSK	Tr. To IO folder before corrs.

--	--	--	--

