

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: **M.A.C.M.A .No. 1324 and 2228 of 2018**

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	12.03.2025	<u>MGP,J</u> Learned Counsel for the appellant appeared through virtual mode and requested to print her name in the cause-list in place of Sri Katta Laxmi Prasad, who is no more. Considering the said request, Registry is directed to remove the name of Sri Katta Laxmi Prasad, verify and print the name of Ms. Katta Sravya as learned counsel for appellant and post the matter on 09.04.2025. Post on 09.04.2025. MGP,J Ysk	

--	--	--	--