

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: M.A.C.M.A .No. 2228 of 2018

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	12.03.2025	<u>MGP,J</u> No representation on either side on call. Registry is directed to verify and print the names of counsels who have filed this vakalats for appellant(s) as well as respondents(s) and post the matter on 09.04.2025. MGP,J Ysk	