

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: MACMA.Nos.2228 & 1324 of 2018

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
05.	19.12.2025	<u>VRKR, J</u> It is brought to the notice of the Court that Sri Katta Laxmi Prasad is no more. List both the matters on 23.01.2026. Registry is directed to print the name of Ms. Katta Sravya, in place of Sri Katta Laxmi Prasad. <u>VRKR,J</u> Js	

--	--	--	--