

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: MACMA.Nos.1324 and 2228 of 2018

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	03.07.2026	<u>BRMR, J</u> Mr.Ambekar Sridhar, learned counsel for the appellants in MACMA.No.2228 of 2018. Mrs.Katta Sravya, learned counsel for the respondents in MACMA.NO.2228 of 2018. <u>MACMA.No.2228 of 2018</u> Heard learned counsel for the appellants. None appears for the respondents. For hearing learned counsel for the respondents, list on 10.07.2026 along with MACMA.NO.1324 of 2018. Trial Court record is received. <u>MACMA.No.1324 of 2018</u> List on 10.07.2026. BRMR,J Dua	